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WAHACA'’S ALLERGEN & DIETARY REQUIREMENTS GUIDE
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HOW TO USE OUR ALLERGEN GUIDE
Our guide will let you know which of the 14 main allergens are in our dishes, as well as garlic and onion. Whilst an allergen may not be listed
in the menu description, it may be present in the dish. A black dot () means that the specified allergen IS present, making it unsuitable if
you are avoiding this allergen. In some instances, our chefs can prepare a dish in a way that removes the allergen — this is shown with a pink
dot (). Dishes suitable for vegetarians and vegans are marked with a tick (v) in the relevant column, and with a pink tick (v') when our
chefs can make a change so they are suitable.

KEY

o / e = allergen present / allergen can be removed
ew/s/b/o = the gluten present in the dish Is wheat (w), spelt (s), both spelt and wheat (sw), barley (b) or oats (o)
ep/c/a = the tree nut present in the dish is pecan nuts (p), cashew nuts (c) or almonds (a)

4 / ¥ = suitable for vegetarians, vegans or dish is deep-fried / can be made suitable or deep-fried ingredient removed

*/* = Part of the dish has been fried in oil that may contain traces of Allergens not In the dish Itself/ The fried element of the dish can be
removed.
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NUTS/ALLERGENS We cook in an open kitchen environment and currently use nuts and other
allergens throughout our menus. Although care is always taken, we cannot guarantee there is no
cross contamination of products in any of our dishes. We do not have separated preparation areas
for allergenic ingredients or separated fryers. In addition, our external suppliers cannot guarantee
that supplied products have no traces of nuts or other allergens present. Please speak to a manager
If you have any concerns. In this guide, ®p indicates the tree nut present is pecan nuts; ec indicates
cashew nuts; ea indicates almonds; ep/c/a indicates the dish can be modified to be free from tree
nuts.

GLUTEN We have a separate gluten information menu available on request. In this guide, ew
indicates the gluten present is in wheat; ®sindicates spelt; @b indicates barley; ®o Indicates oats. ew
Indicates the dish can be modified to be gluten free.

VEGETARIAN / VEGAN DIETS We define dishes suitable for vegetarians as those which do not contain
meat or fish as an ingredient & dishes suitable for vegans as those which do not contain animal
products as an ingredient. Suitable dishes are marked with a tick (v') in the relevant column. If our
chefs can make a change to make a dish suitable, it is marked with a pink tick (v'). We have a separate
vegan information menu available on request.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION This can be found on our table menus and on our website for all food
dishes and non-alcoholic drinks.

WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE We have a few drinks with a tomato base that includes Worcestershire
sauce, which contains traces of anchovies (fish) as a flavouring as well as gluten. Please review the
guide if you wish to avoid this.

WINE You will notice that some of our wines are not marked as suitable for vegetarians. This is due
to the ‘fining’ process of wine, where combinations of egg whites, milk protein and gelatine are
sometimes used to remove sediment from the wine before bottling. Please refer to this guide to
establish which of our wines are suitable for your dietary requirements.
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SOFT DRINKS

crustaceans
molluscs
mustard
sesame
sulphites

301 |Hibiscus Flower Agua Fresca
630 |Horchata

5628 |3 Citrus Fizz Agua Fresca
1389 |Gingerella Ginger Ale

5971 |Lemony Lemonade

315 |Coke

314 |Diet Coke

5370 |Coke Zero

316 [Sprite

FRESH JUICES
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1145 |Green & Lean vIv
1146 |Vompiro V|V
1147 | Just Apple vV

NON ALC COCKTAILS

657 |Virgin Mojito VIV

656 |Passion fruit & Hibiscus Fizz 4

5627 |Strawberry & Mint Cooler v

1180 [Mock Colada V|V

80 |Pentire Margarita v

5962 | Blackberry Sour v

5972 |Passion fruit & Pineapple Picante v

5970 |Botivo Paloma v
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1462 |Corona Extra v|v] ep

1460 |Pacifico Clara vI|v] ep

1381 |Modelo Especial VI v| ep

5969 |Sir Veza Lager v | V| ebow

5967 |Bandit Pale Ale v | v | ebow

5968 |Hepcat IPA V|V | ebow

1447 |Gravity Theory Cider VIV .

345 |Classic Chelada 204

298 |Michelada [ Jo) L

5731 |Lucky saint alcohol free v |V eb
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MARGARITAS

752 |Classic Margarita

5940 |Raspberry Margarita
753 |Passion Fruit Margarita
5952 |Picante Margarita
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PRDDINGTON SPECIALS

5966 |La Paloma Madre v
5965 |Picante Palomita v
5941 |Paddington's Mezcailta v
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5804 | Acapulco spritz v °
366 |Mojito 2 R4
5946 |Passion Fruit & Vamnilla Martini v
5947 |Pineapple Mezcal Sour v
5949 |Gin Souco Vv °
5948 |Paloma v
5950 [Mezcal Negroni v o
723 |Mexpresso Martini v
761 |Wahaca Colada ViV
5054 |Basil Mezcalita v
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WHITE WINE
1468 |Le Coste Nespoli Trebbiono ViV
5751 |Vinho verde, Conder villar V|V
5875 |Sauvignon Blanc, Nettlebed ViV
RED WINE
132 |Sangiovese Fico Grande by Nespoli v | v
1477 |Metlot Lorosco Reserva V|V
5629 |Oscuro Mendoza Malbec V|V

ROSE WINE
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SPARKLING
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281 |Espresso V|V °
283 | Americano 24 ° °
284 |Latte V|V ° °
285 |Cappuccino V|V ° °
299 |Macchiato vV ° °
286 |Pot of Tea v |V °
791 |Pot of Green Tea Vv
287 |Pot of Fresh Mint Tea 204
5973 |Pot of Fresh Lime and Ginger VIV
5676 |Hot chocolate with milk v °
5677 |Hot chocolate with Oat milk v | v Yo




